
FICHE PRODUIT

PLATEFORME 
PIRL 8408 et 8410

Poids MAX 150 kg

Garantie 10 ans
GARANTIE

10ans

EN131-7 NF P 93-352/353 
European norme

Travaux de longue durée grâce 
à une large plateforme, en 
toute sécurité

Roulettes 
basculantes

Protection antichute 
périphérique et 

portes de sécurité à 
fermeture 

automatique

Ref m m m m - Kg

PL8408 5-8 30,4

PL8410 6-10 33

1,15/1,77

1,39/2,24

3,15/3,77

3,39/4,24

1,69/2,28

1,87/2,65

1,92-2,41

2,11-2,78

échelons 45 mm 
de profondeur




